Price Book 2019
HOW TO ORDER YOUR TRILOGY NETWORX EXIT LOCK
Below is a “How to Order” guide for the Trilogy Exit Trim products. Please follow this
guide when placing orders to avoid any delay in processing your order.
All units are sold with a generic cylinder adapter installed. When you are using a
specific brand of rim cylinder, you must purchase a Cylinder Adapter Kit from the
chart below.
ETPDNS1G/26DV99
HANDLE
R-Regal
S-Straight
FINISH
26D = satin chrome
10B = duronodic
TYPE
PDN Digital w/Prox
PLN Prox only
DLN Keypad only
CYLINDER ADAPTER KITS
You must choose one of the cylinder
adapter kits below if you are using a name
brand cylinder in the lock.
ET - AL - Alarm Lock standard
(Schlage C keyway)
ET – BIC - Best IC 6 & 7 pin
ET – S - Schlage standard rim
ET – SIC - Schlage IC
ET – R - Sargent standard rim
ET – RIC - Sargent IC
ET – Y -Yale standard rim
ET – YIC -Yale IC 6 pin
ET - C - Corbin standard rim
ET – CIC - Corbin IC
ET - M - Medeco standard rim
ET – MIC - Medeco IC 6 & 7 pin
ET – AR - Arrow standard rim
ET – ARIC - Arrow IC 6 & 7 pin
ET – AS - ASSA standard rim
G= generic rim
Cylinder & adapter
kit included in all
locks
Please note that Precision 2100
series will match up to the Von
Duprin 99 series Trilogy. You must
get a mounting plate #BP21 from
Precision.
DOOR
THICKNESS
1=1 ¾” +
1/8”
All units
shipped with
“1” option.
For thicker
door preps,
you must
order
extended
spindle and
screw kit
separately.
COMPATABLE PANIC DEVICES
V99 – VonDuprin 99(P21, Hager 4500)
C50 – Corbin ED5000
Y71 - Yale 7100
D93 – Dorma 9300
A38 – Arrow 3800
S88 – Old Style Sargent 8800 NS8 –
New Style Sargent 8888 P11 - Precision
1100
CR8 – Cal Royal 9800
M99 - Marks 9900
!"